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CHAMPAGNE glass bottle
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label R1319
G.H. Mumm Brut R1320
G.H. Mumm Rosé R1485
METHODE CAP CLASSIQUE
Pongracz R75 R363
Steenberg 1682 Pinot Noir MCC R451
Van Loveren Christina R374
Graham Beck Brut Rosé¢ NV R402
PROSECCO

Da Luca Prosecco R61 R264
Martini Prosecco R439
WHITE WINES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Hampton & Co. R39 RIl21
Durbanville Hills R46  R176
Spier Signature R50 R187
Constantia Royale R61 R231
Diemersdal R198
Journey’s End

The Weather Station R209
Marianne R479

CHENIN BLANC glass

Nederburg 56Hundred R39
Remhoogte First Light R50
Ernst Gouws & Co.
Flagstone Tributary

Jordan Inspector Peringuey

CHARDONNAY

Flagstone Poetry R35
Edgebaston R72
Plaisir De Merle

Constitution Road

Holden Manz (oaked)

WHITE BLENDS

Buitenverwachting
Buiten Blanc R42

Hermanuspietersfontein
Die Bartho R53

Boschendal
Chardonnay/Pinot Noir R66

Doran Arya

Alphabetical

OTHER CULTIVARS

Whalehaven
Unwooded Viognier R61

Jordan Real McCoy Riesling

bottle

R149

R193

R198

R216

R281

R132

R275

R306

R341

R495

R165

R209

R259

R185

R259

R220

R 306

ROSES glass bottle
Zevenwacht 7even R39 R149
Hermanuspietersfontein

Bloos R61 R231
Holden Manz R204
Iona Sophie Rosé R211
RED WINES

PINOT NOIR

Ernst Gouws & Co R83 R328
Peter Falke PFF R416
Bouchard Finlayson

Galpin Peak R715
PINOTAGE

Nederburg Winemaster’s R59 R231
Barista R196
Marianne R429
MERLOT

Hampton & Co R42  R165
Villiera R50 R187
Spier Signature R62  R242
Marklew R270
De Grendel R328

SHIRAZ glass

Saronsberg Provenance R66
Journey’s End

Kevin Arnold

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Flagstone Poetry R44
Brampton
Glen Carlou

Van Loveren Christina

RED BLENDS

Buitenverwachting Meifort R53

Journey’s End
The Pastor’s Blend R50

Noble Nomad
He Stole My Horse

Muratie Melck’s

La Vierge Nymphomane
Bordeaux blend

Spier Creative Block 3

OTHER CULTIVARS

Neethlingshof Malbec R66

Hermanuspietersfontein

Swartskaap, Cabernet Franc

bottle

R253

R391

R523

R174

R198

R297

R418

R208

R193

R196

R286

R336

R358

R259

R539
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DRINKS

BEERS & CIDERS

Amstel Lager
Becks Non Alcohol
Black Label

Castle Lager
Castle Lite

Hansa Pilsner
Heineken
Windhoek Lager
Windhoek Light
Corona

Savanna Dry/Light
Savanna Loco
Flying Fish Lemon
Hunters Dry

Ginger Joe

Ginger Joe Zero - Non Alcoholic

R30

R39

R28

R28

R30

R28

R33

R31

R31

R50

R36

R37

R31

R32

R50

R39

DRAUGHTS

Tiger’s Milk Lager
Part Wolf
Castle Lite

Stella Artois

TRENDING SPIRITS
Fortaleza Blanco Tequila
Fortaleza Afiejo Tequila
Espolon Tequila

Malfy Italian Gin

Whitley B&C Gin

Whitley P&H Gin

Spytail Spiced Rum
Pogues Whiskey

Bloedlemoen Gin

VODKA

Absolut Blue & flavours
Grey Goose

Ketel One

Ciroc

Belvedere

Cruz

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanquery London Dry
Tanquery No 10
Gordons

Inverroche Amber
Inverroche Classic
Inverroche Verdant
Bulldog

Beefeater

Hendricks

300ml

R35

R35

R39

R39

500ml

R48

R48

R50

R50

R86

R116

R40

R39

R31

R31

R35

R50

R40

R28

R50

R32

R46

R42

R30

R28
R28
R50
R17
R37
R37
R37
R40
R22
R46

BRANDY
Klipdrift Export
Klipdrift Premium
Richelieu

Bisquit Classique
Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Dusse VSOP

Van Ryns 10

Van Ryns 12

TEQUILA

Olmeca Black

Olmeca Altos Blanco
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Avion Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron XO Cafe

WHISKY

John Dewar’s 12YO
John Dewar’s 15YO
Aultmore 12YO

Bells

J&B

Jonnie Walker Red
Jonnie Walker Black
Bains

Scottish Leader
Glenfiddich 12YO
Grants Select Reserve
Famous Grouse
Tullamore Dew
Macallan 12YO
Jameson

Jameson Caskmate
Jameson Gold Reserve
Jameson Select Reserve

Glenmorangie 10YO

R20

R24

R20

R46

R46

R72

R64

R37

R68

R28
R32
R32
R61
R61
R43

R32
R40
R66
R24
R24
R28
R40
R31
R20
R61
R42
R28
R31
R65
R35
R39
R88
R46
R61

Glenmorangie Lasanta R72
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban R83
John Powers R34
Monkey Shoulder R50
RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca R24
Bacardi Carta Negra R24
Bacardi 8 R33
Bacardi Oakheart R22
Captain Morgan Dark R22
Spiced Gold R22
German Cachaza R33
BOURBON

Jack Daniels no 7 R31
Jack Fire R31
Gentleman Jack R35
Jim Beam Double Oak R31
Jim Beam R31
SOFT DRINKS

“Tizers - Apple / Grape R31
Coke / Coke Lite R21
Lemonade/ Dry Lemon / Ginger Ale R21
Soda Water / Tonic Water R21
Tab R23
Stoney Ginger Beer R24
BOS Ice Tea - Peach / Lemon R33
Red Bull R39
Rock Shandy R26
Cordials R6
Tomato Cocktail R35
Fresh Juices R28
WATERS

Still / Sparkling

250ml  750ml
R22 R44

COCKTAILS

HOUSE FAVOURITES

Martini & Tonic

Cerveza Mojito

Bespoke Mojito

Gin Tonic Del De Barra

Mango Thyme Aromatic Mule

Summer Whisky Cobbler

Citrus Old-fashioned

Aperol Spritz

CLASSIC

Cosmopolitan

Margarita

Cape Negroni

Whiskey sour

Absolut Vodka & Red Bull

FROZEN

Passion fruit Sherbet

Pina Colada

Strawberry & Rosemary Margarita

R31

R61

R61

R66

R72

R72

R72

R 383

R61

R66

R72

R72

R61

R61

R 66

R66

CAMPARI
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